

MMGSY VDB

Block - 510134

5069 PWD Resona Path to Bharat Kal (Aadiwasi)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No - 88/SBD/2021-22

Below - 6.99%

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 8,39,60,146 = 00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s Ramesh Ralim Enterprises.

4.38
23/3/21

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस ज़ायोपुस्त में

3rd and final bill

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of					
Road from S069 PWD					
Roshna Path to Bharat					
Kol (Adiwasi)					
Agency:- M/s Ram Rahim Enterprises					
Agreement No:- 88 MB / 2011-22					
Date of start:-					
Date of Completion:-					
Further measurement					NIL
Abstract of Cost					
① Setting out pillars-					
2.00 Nos OUT MB P-⑩					
@ 1997.69 / each - Rs. 3995.00					
② Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - 8/2					
0.28 Hect OUT MB P-⑩					
@ 49174.86 / Hect - Rs. 13768.00					
③ Excavation in Soil					
in Box Cutting - 8/2					
30.00 m ³ OUT MB P-⑩					
@ 81.99 / m ³ - Rs. 2159.00					

Continuation

24
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Const ⁿ of embankment					
— E/L					
289.00 m ³	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(10)	
	@ 188.06/m ³				A. 44946.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of Subgrade					
8 Shoulder — E/L					
223.74 m ³	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(10)	
	@ 189.35/m ³				A. 42365.00
⑥ pl ⁿ G.S.B Gr-I — E/L					
33.00 m ³	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(10)	
	@ 3049.13/m ³				A. 100621.00
⑦ pl ⁿ W.B.M Gr-III					
— E/L					
114.75 m ³	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(10)	
	@ 3947.35/m ³				A. 452958.00
⑧ pl ⁿ on reinforcement					
— E/L					
244.80 m ³	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(11)	
	@ 7652.61/m ³				A. 1873358.00
⑨ pl ⁿ hand shoulder					
300.00 m ²	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(11)	
	@ 532.38/m ²				A. 159894.00
⑩ pl ⁿ & fixing km stone					
1.00 No.	Q.V.T	M.B	P	(11)	
	@ 2393.52/each				A. 2393.00
⑪ S/A/P 2000 Stone					

Continuation

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस आपीयन में

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.00 No. OUT MB P - (10)					
@ 663.96/each					Rs. 1328.00
(12) S/P/B Boundary pillars					
20.00 No. OUT MB P - (11)					
@ 523.53/each					Rs. 10470.00
(13) PL 600 - equilateral					
8 triangle					
4.00 No. OUT MB P - (11)					
@ 4166.72/each					Rs. 16666.00
(14) PL 600 - Circular					
board -					
2.00 No. OUT MB P - (10)					
@ 5682.23/each					Rs. 11364.00
(15) PL 600 x 450 - rectangular					
board -					
2.00 No. OUT MB P - (12)					
@ 5527.03/each					Rs. 11054.00
(16) PL Road marking					
80.00 m ² OUT MB P - (12)					
@ 947.11/m ²					Rs. 75768.00
(17) PL 8 erecting director					
1 board -					
1.00 No. OUT MB P - (12)					
@ 3486.83/each					Rs. 3486.00
(18) PL Logo of Project					
board -					

Continuation

五、

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation